
Rang Name Heimatclub Jahrgang Turniere Punkte Geschlecht

1 Hutz Petra Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1967 5 59 W

2 Houdek Sophia Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1996 14 57 W

3 Mihet Valentina Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1989 13 50 W

4 Kammerlander Stefanie Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1956 7 44 W

5 Oberhauser Sabine Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1966 7 41 W

6 Dellemann Eva Maria Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1958 15 34 W

7 Theyer Claudia Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1965 5 32 W

8 Frühauf-Aigner Sabine Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1971 3 29 W

Kronlechner Christine Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1954 8 29 W

10 Krieger Gertraud Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1970 6 28 W

Profunser Andrea Golfclub Seefeld Reith 1968 8 28 W

12 Reichsöllner-Flunger Inge Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1960 3 24 W

13 Lacher Waltraud Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1947 4 22 W

Peternell Sigrid Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1963 7 22 W

15 Möldner Iris Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1962 6 19 W

Weixler Christine Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1953 14 19 W

17 LENTNER SABINE GC Posthotel-Alpengolf Achenkirch 1967 3 17 W

18 Johnson Isabell Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1979 3 15 W

Mandler Siegrid Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1951 4 15 W

20 Achammer Elisabeth Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1958 2 14 W

Fromme Gertraud Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1944 9 14 W

22 Baumann Silvia Golf- und Landclub Achensee 1966 2 13 W

Forcher-Mayr Ingrid Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1947 2 13 W

Hinterhölzl Lilli Ann Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 2005 2 13 W

25 Andergassen Maria Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1954 2 12 W

Wenter Brigitte Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1960 3 12 W

27 Frischhut Waltraud Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1946 3 11 W

Lechle Karin GC Mieminger Plateau 1968 5 11 W

29 Kleinlercher Angelika Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1946 4 10 W

Senn-Wendt Julia Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1980 3 10 W

31 Jenewein Pia Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 2003 1 9 W

Ploner Vivien Olympia Golfclub Igls 1995 1 9 W

Schneeberger Claudia Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1965 2 9 W

34 Bayer Carmen Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1965 1 8 W

Berglez Christine Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1962 1 8 W

Drevici Kux Lerzan Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1962 3 8 W

37 Schneeweiss Doris Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1962 3 7 W

Weiskopf Martina Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1962 2 7 W

39 Lee-Fink Soonae Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1955 5 6 W

40 Saller Barbara Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1965 2 5 W

41 Dellemann Nina Olympia Golfclub Igls 1996 2 4 W

Ganner Ingeborg Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1945 1 4 W

Latzko Katharina Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1993 1 4 W

Sidoroff Susanne Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1960 2 4 W

45 Aichner-Pattis Astrid Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1958 1 3 W
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Mayr-Falkenberg Andrea GC Wien 1958 1 3 W

Schwarz Monika Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1964 1 3 W

Strack Bettina Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1970 2 3 W

49 Purtscheller Katja Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1974 2 2 W

Radanovic Jacqueline Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1995 1 2 W

Wedl-Lechner Nina Antonia Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1968 1 2 W

52 Aste Kathrin Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1969 1 1 W

Hinterhölzl-Widi Daniela Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1966 1 1 W

Patscheider Silvia GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 1970 1 1 W

55 Gfrerer Silvia GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 1962 1 0 W



Rang Name Heimatclub Jahrgang Turniere Punkte Geschlecht

1 Larcher Christoph Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1986 19 88 M

2 Ribis Mario Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1970 13 82 M

3 Csida Ronald Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1971 8 81 M

4 Rapp André Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1988 10 73 M

5 Rapp Marcus Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1986 8 71 M

Rochelt Fabian Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1984 8 71 M

Schiller Bernd Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1970 5 71 M

8 Stuppäck Paul GCC Schloss Pichlarn 1998 8 70 M

9 Larcher Reinhard Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1954 17 68 M

10 Schauer Jakob Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1990 14 64 M

Sterzinger Martin Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1963 7 64 M

12 Purtscheller Matthias Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1987 15 60 M

13 Theyer Christoph Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1998 4 59 M

14 Mölk Mathias GC Mieminger Plateau 1978 12 58 M

15 Püls Werner Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1963 7 57 M

16 Stotter Clemens Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1987 12 56 M

17 Heschl Dominik Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1988 6 55 M

18 Sterzinger Daniel Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1995 12 54 M

19 Peternell Christian Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1965 8 53 M

20 Mader Günther Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1964 7 50 M

21 Egger Jakob Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 2002 4 49 M

22 Dellemann Helmut Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1950 13 48 M

Koidl Florian Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1998 8 48 M

24 Lindner Martin Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1964 5 47 M

Schlauer Daniel Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 2000 3 47 M

26 Gamper Philipp Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1981 5 46 M

Lechner Felix Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1968 5 46 M

28 Hofbauer Stefan Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1995 4 45 M

Johnson Jason Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 2007 3 45 M

30 Profunser Thomas Golfclub Seefeld Reith 1964 9 43 M

31 Nikolic Manuel Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1989 10 42 M

32 Cracolici Fabio Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1984 4 41 M

Krismer Martin Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1978 3 41 M

Zanner Michael W. Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1955 4 41 M

35 Spielmann Anton Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1954 13 39 M

36 Teufelberger Jan Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1994 3 37 M

37 Rovagnati Felix Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 2005 2 36 M

38 Berger Jochen Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1970 6 34 M

Hofbauer Florian Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1998 4 34 M

Mader Liam Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 2011 5 34 M

O'Brien Chris Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1960 4 34 M

42 Eberl Roland Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1946 14 32 M

Schultze Thomas Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1951 8 32 M

Senn Christian Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1966 3 32 M
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45 Hochholzer Thomas Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1958 5 30 M

Steiner Robert GC Walchsee-Moarhof 1979 7 30 M

47 Csida Michael Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1995 2 29 M

48 Heschl Otto Golf-Club Lindau-Bad Schachen e.V. 1959 3 28 M

49 Gapp Markus Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1969 4 26 M

Raggl Michael Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1974 2 26 M

Strasser Walter Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1958 3 26 M

Strobl Christian Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1967 3 26 M

Wenter Kurt Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1941 4 26 M

54 Drevici Kux Erol Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1960 3 25 M

Flunger Rudolf Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1968 3 25 M

Pirchl Marco Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1997 3 25 M

Schlauer Walter Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1970 2 25 M

58 Schäfer David Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 2000 2 22 M

Wolf Andreas Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1962 2 22 M

60 Zimmermann Tim GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 1998 2 21 M

61 Walcher Jakob Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1995 4 19 M

62 Zimmermann Charlie GC Mieminger Plateau 1959 7 18 M

63 Miklautz Volker Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1963 2 17 M

Summer Markus Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1982 3 17 M

65 Fuith Martin Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1986 3 16 M

Hinterhölzl Walter Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1964 3 16 M

Tonin Matteo Olympia Golfclub Igls 2004 1 16 M

Tschoner Josef Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1999 1 16 M

69 Höller Luca Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1991 2 15 M

Patscheider Stefan Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1966 1 15 M

71 Herzel Alessio Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 2007 1 14 M

Jenni Elmar Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1947 1 14 M

Knapp Burghard Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1956 6 14 M

Pfeifer Daniel Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 2002 1 14 M

75 Trenkwalder Lukas Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1998 1 13 M

76 Beck Alexander Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1972 2 12 M

Gasser Georg Mathias Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1989 2 12 M

Jenny Jacques Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1971 1 12 M

Kohla Christoph Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1986 2 12 M

Leja Constantin Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 2007 1 12 M

Plank Thomas Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1989 5 12 M

Theyer Helmut Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1966 2 12 M

83 Kronlechner Herbert Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1953 5 11 M

Perktold Lukas Olympia Golfclub Igls 1993 1 11 M

Senn Josef Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1956 1 11 M

Sturm Adi Olympia Golfclub Igls 1974 2 11 M

87 Fernandez Oscar Club de Golf Chapultepec 1956 1 10 M

Partl Pius Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 2003 1 10 M

Prosser Horst Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1944 1 10 M

90 Bissenberger Harald Golfclub Schladming Dachstein 1970 1 9 M

Jaritz Günter Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1965 2 9 M



Patzschke Michael Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1960 1 9 M

Schiller Jakob Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 2010 1 9 M

Walcher Hermann Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1963 1 9 M

95 Bast Pol Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 2001 2 8 M

Berger Stefan Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1982 1 8 M

Ganner Werner Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1942 1 8 M

Kronthaler  Matthias Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1995 1 8 M

Lemmerer Reinhard Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1964 1 8 M

Rasinger Martin Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1981 1 8 M

Riess Günther Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1956 1 8 M

102 Hämmerle Günter Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1965 2 7 M

Koidl Christian J. Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1957 1 7 M

Rhomberg Clemens Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1960 1 7 M

105 Gfrerer Rene Golfclub 2000 1994 1 6 M

Oberhofer Wolfgang Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1959 1 6 M

Steinacher Maximilian Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1988 1 6 M

108 Baumgartner Clemens Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1963 1 5 M

Falkensteiner Laurin Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 2004 2 5 M

Fintl Maximilian Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 2001 1 5 M

Lechner Johannes Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1968 1 5 M

Leitner Mateo Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1995 1 5 M

Linder Robert Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1978 1 5 M

Plattner Philipp Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1992 1 5 M

Steinlechner Erich Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1971 2 5 M

Stöckl Lukas Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 2005 2 5 M

WOLF Markus Olympia Golfclub Igls 1960 1 5 M

118 Brandacher Jakob Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 2003 1 4 M

Hofbauer Gerhard Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1959 2 4 M

Kloger Tobias Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1991 1 4 M

Moser Christian GC Über den Dächern von Passau 1964 1 4 M

Netzer David Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1998 1 4 M

Pita-Gros Rui Paulo GC Posthotel-Alpengolf Achenkirch 1977 1 4 M

Schennach Valentin Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1991 1 4 M

Wiesholzer Gerhard Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1966 1 4 M

126 Christ Maximilian Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1996 1 3 M

Kraler Marius Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1992 1 3 M

Maderbök Patrick Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1980 1 3 M

Schwaiger Lukas Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 2001 1 3 M

Senfter Julian Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 2014 1 3 M

131 Hufler Michael GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 1977 1 2 M

Kapferer Martin Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1974 1 2 M

Mahbab David Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 2001 1 2 M

Scholz Maximilian Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 2002 1 2 M

135 Piffer Patrick Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1992 1 1 M

Seelaus Niklas Olympia Golfclub Igls 2005 1 1 M

Willersheuser Tim Julian Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 2001 1 1 M

138 Hirner Samuel Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 2008 2 0 M



Kandler David Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 2003 1 0 M



Rang Name Heimatclub Jahrgang Turniere Punkte Geschlecht

1 Larcher Reinhard Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1954 17 193 M

2 Purtscheller Matthias Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1987 15 191 M

3 Larcher Christoph Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1986 19 189 M

Stotter Clemens Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1987 12 189 M

5 Mölk Mathias GC Mieminger Plateau 1978 12 186 M

Rochelt Fabian Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1984 8 186 M

7 Csida Ronald Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1971 8 185 M

8 Hutz Petra Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1967 5 184 W

9 Ribis Mario Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1970 13 182 M

Schauer Jakob Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1990 14 182 M

11 Rapp André Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1988 10 181 M

Rapp Marcus Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1986 8 181 M

13 Püls Werner Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1963 7 179 M

Schiller Bernd Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1970 5 179 M

15 Stuppäck Paul GCC Schloss Pichlarn 1998 8 177 M

16 Mader Günther Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1964 7 174 M

17 Oberhauser Sabine Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1966 7 173 W

18 Peternell Christian Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1965 8 171 M

Sterzinger Martin Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1963 7 171 M

20 Heschl Dominik Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1988 6 168 M

21 Profunser Thomas Golfclub Seefeld Reith 1964 9 165 M

22 Lindner Martin Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1964 5 164 M

23 Gamper Philipp Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1981 5 156 M

Lechner Felix Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1968 5 156 M

25 Hofbauer Stefan Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1995 4 152 M

26 Theyer Christoph Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1998 4 138 M

27 Egger Jakob Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 2002 4 137 M

Hofbauer Florian Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1998 4 137 M

Wenter Kurt Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1941 4 137 M

30 Zanner Michael W. Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1955 4 136 M

31 Cracolici Fabio Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1984 4 131 M

32 O'Brien Chris Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1960 4 123 M

33 Reichsöllner-Flunger Inge Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1960 3 108 W

34 Heschl Otto Golf-Club Lindau-Bad Schachen e.V. 1959 3 107 M

35 Krismer Martin Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1978 3 106 M

36 Johnson Jason Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 2007 3 105 M

37 Senn Christian Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1966 3 104 M

Strasser Walter Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1958 3 104 M

39 Flunger Rudolf Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1968 3 101 M

Strobl Christian Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1967 3 101 M

Teufelberger Jan Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1994 3 101 M

42 Schlauer Daniel Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 2000 3 99 M

43 Hinterhölzl Walter Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1964 3 98 M

44 Frühauf-Aigner Sabine Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1971 3 97 W
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45 Rovagnati Felix Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 2005 2 76 M

46 Csida Michael Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1995 2 71 M

47 Schlauer Walter Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1970 2 69 M

Theyer Helmut Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1966 2 69 M

49 Forcher-Mayr Ingrid Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1947 2 68 W

Raggl Michael Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1974 2 68 M

51 Miklautz Volker Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1963 2 64 M

Wolf Andreas Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1962 2 64 M

53 Kohla Christoph Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1986 2 59 M

54 Schäfer David Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 2000 2 57 M

55 Jenni Elmar Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1947 1 40 M

56 Patscheider Stefan Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1966 1 38 M

57 Bayer Carmen Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1965 1 37 W

58 Leja Constantin Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 2007 1 35 M

Oberhofer Wolfgang Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1959 1 35 M

Perktold Lukas Olympia Golfclub Igls 1993 1 35 M

Prosser Horst Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1944 1 35 M

Tschoner Josef Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1999 1 35 M

63 Herzel Alessio Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 2007 1 34 M

Patzschke Michael Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1960 1 34 M

Schiller Jakob Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 2010 1 34 M

Tonin Matteo Olympia Golfclub Igls 2004 1 34 M

67 Fernandez Oscar Club de Golf Chapultepec 1956 1 33 M

Pfeifer Daniel Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 2002 1 33 M

Rhomberg Clemens Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1960 1 33 M

Senn Josef Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1956 1 33 M

Trenkwalder Lukas Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1998 1 33 M

Walcher Hermann Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1963 1 33 M

73 Ganner Werner Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1942 1 32 M

Lemmerer Reinhard Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1964 1 32 M

75 Berglez Christine Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1962 1 31 W

Jenewein Pia Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 2003 1 31 W

Kloger Tobias Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1991 1 31 M

Koidl Christian J. Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1957 1 31 M

Partl Pius Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 2003 1 31 M

80 Rasinger Martin Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1981 1 30 M

Riess Günther Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1956 1 30 M

82 Berger Stefan Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1982 1 29 M

83 Kapferer Martin Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1974 1 28 M

Lechner Johannes Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1968 1 28 M

Plattner Philipp Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1992 1 28 M

86 WOLF Markus Olympia Golfclub Igls 1960 1 25 M

87 Schennach Valentin Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1991 1 24 M



Rang Name Heimatclub Jahrgang Turniere Punkte Geschlecht

1 Mihet Valentina Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1989 13 202 W

2 Sterzinger Daniel Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1995 12 200 M

3 Koidl Florian Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1998 8 192 M

4 Kammerlander Stefanie Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1956 7 188 W

5 Dellemann Helmut Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1950 13 187 M

Houdek Sophia Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1996 14 187 W

7 Knapp Burghard Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1956 6 183 M

8 Dellemann Eva Maria Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1958 15 182 W

Mader Liam Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 2011 5 182 M

Möldner Iris Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1962 6 182 W

11 Nikolic Manuel Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1989 10 181 M

12 Berger Jochen Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1970 6 180 M

Krieger Gertraud Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1970 6 180 W

Plank Thomas Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1989 5 180 M

15 Spielmann Anton Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1954 13 178 M

16 Kronlechner Christine Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1954 8 177 W

Theyer Claudia Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1965 5 177 W

Weixler Christine Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1953 14 177 W

19 Steiner Robert GC Walchsee-Moarhof 1979 7 173 M

20 Schultze Thomas Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1951 8 171 M

21 Eberl Roland Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1946 14 170 M

Kronlechner Herbert Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1953 5 170 M

23 Hochholzer Thomas Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1958 5 169 M

Profunser Andrea Golfclub Seefeld Reith 1968 8 169 W

25 Lee-Fink Soonae Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1955 5 166 W

26 Fromme Gertraud Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1944 9 161 W

27 Peternell Sigrid Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1963 7 156 W

Zimmermann Charlie GC Mieminger Plateau 1959 7 156 M

29 Lechle Karin GC Mieminger Plateau 1968 5 151 W

30 Lacher Waltraud Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1947 4 143 W

31 Gapp Markus Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1969 4 139 M

32 Walcher Jakob Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1995 4 131 M

33 Mandler Siegrid Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1951 4 127 W

34 Johnson Isabell Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1979 3 123 W

35 Kleinlercher Angelika Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1946 4 110 W

36 Pirchl Marco Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1997 3 109 M

37 Drevici Kux Erol Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1960 3 108 M

38 Senn-Wendt Julia Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1980 3 107 W

39 Fuith Martin Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1986 3 103 M

40 LENTNER SABINE GC Posthotel-Alpengolf Achenkirch 1967 3 100 W

Wenter Brigitte Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1960 3 100 W

42 Summer Markus Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1982 3 99 M

43 Frischhut Waltraud Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1946 3 93 W

44 Drevici Kux Lerzan Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1962 3 92 W
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45 Schneeweiss Doris Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1962 3 90 W

46 Höller Luca Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1991 2 85 M

47 Hinterhölzl Lilli Ann Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 2005 2 81 W

48 Bast Pol Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 2001 2 80 M

Zimmermann Tim GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 1998 2 80 M

50 Dellemann Nina Olympia Golfclub Igls 1996 2 78 W

Jaritz Günter Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1965 2 78 M

52 Andergassen Maria Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1954 2 76 W

Gasser Georg Mathias Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1989 2 76 M

54 Steinlechner Erich Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1971 2 74 M

55 Achammer Elisabeth Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1958 2 73 W

56 Sidoroff Susanne Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1960 2 72 W

57 Baumann Silvia Golf- und Landclub Achensee 1966 2 69 W

Purtscheller Katja Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1974 2 69 W

59 Hämmerle Günter Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1965 2 67 M

Weiskopf Martina Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1962 2 67 W

61 Schneeberger Claudia Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1965 2 66 W

Sturm Adi Olympia Golfclub Igls 1974 2 66 M

63 Beck Alexander Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1972 2 65 M

64 Saller Barbara Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1965 2 64 W

Strack Bettina Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1970 2 64 W

66 Falkensteiner Laurin Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 2004 2 62 M

Stöckl Lukas Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 2005 2 62 M

68 Hirner Samuel Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 2008 2 61 M

69 Hofbauer Gerhard Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1959 2 55 M

70 Fintl Maximilian Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 2001 1 46 M

71 Netzer David Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1998 1 43 M

72 Kraler Marius Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1992 1 42 M

73 Schwaiger Lukas Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 2001 1 41 M

74 Bissenberger Harald Golfclub Schladming Dachstein 1970 1 40 M

Jenny Jacques Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1971 1 40 M

Wiesholzer Gerhard Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1966 1 40 M

77 Kronthaler  Matthias Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1995 1 39 M

Scholz Maximilian Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 2002 1 39 M

79 Gfrerer Rene Golfclub 2000 1994 1 38 M

80 Aste Kathrin Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1969 1 37 W

Piffer Patrick Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1992 1 37 M

Ploner Vivien Olympia Golfclub Igls 1995 1 37 W

Senfter Julian Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 2014 1 37 M

84 Brandacher Jakob Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 2003 1 36 M

Steinacher Maximilian Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1988 1 36 M

86 Latzko Katharina Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1993 1 35 W

Radanovic Jacqueline Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1995 1 35 W

88 Baumgartner Clemens Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1963 1 33 M

Christ Maximilian Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1996 1 33 M

Leitner Mateo Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1995 1 33 M

Linder Robert Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1978 1 33 M



Patscheider Silvia GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 1970 1 33 W

93 Mahbab David Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 2001 1 32 M

Mayr-Falkenberg Andrea GC Wien 1958 1 32 W

Moser Christian GC Über den Dächern von Passau 1964 1 32 M

Willersheuser Tim Julian Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 2001 1 32 M

97 Aichner-Pattis Astrid Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1958 1 31 W

Ganner Ingeborg Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1945 1 31 W

Hinterhölzl-Widi Daniela Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1966 1 31 W

Pita-Gros Rui Paulo GC Posthotel-Alpengolf Achenkirch 1977 1 31 M

101 Gfrerer Silvia GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 1962 1 30 W

Kandler David Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 2003 1 30 M

Maderbök Patrick Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1980 1 30 M

Schwarz Monika Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1964 1 30 W

Wedl-Lechner Nina Antonia Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1968 1 30 W

106 Hufler Michael GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 1977 1 28 M

Seelaus Niklas Olympia Golfclub Igls 2005 1 28 M


